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Péliza Fecha Cargo(s) Abono(s) saldo

5.2.4.1.0-4411-0001-1-111-00001 AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS

ENERO Saldo Inicial: $0.00
G4 10-ene-20 GUSTAVO ADOLFO Otros OFICIO 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
G14 15-ene-20 | SERGIO AVALOS PASCUAL Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
G15 15-ene-20 MARTHA ALICIA VERA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 14,000.00
G16 15-ene-20 MA. DEL ROSARIO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 17,500.00
G17 15-ene-20 MARIA ELADIA LOPEZ Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 21,000.00
G19 15-ene-20 FRANCISCO JAVIER NUNO Otros OFICIO 10,000.00 0.00 31,000.00
G20 15-ene-20 RUBEN PASCUAL FLORES Otros OFICIO 4,300.00 0.00 35,300.00
G22 15-ene-20 VICTOR TREJO TALAVERA Otros OFICIO 3,547.23 0.00 38,847.23
G23 15-ene-20 VICTORIO CAMPOS Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 41,847.23
G30 16-ene-20 | JUAN GABRIEL VAZQUEZ Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 45,347.23
G40 16-ene-20 | PABLO RAMON BRIONES Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 48,347.23
G1 17-ene-20 MAXIMO EUGENIO Otros OFICIO 13,000.00 0.00 61,347.23
G60 17-ene-20 | PEDRO JOSE LARA BRAVO Otros OFICIO 385 6,600.00 0.00 67,947.23
G75 23-ene-20 JUANA RODRIGUEZ LOZA Otros OFICIO 5,000.00 0.00 72,947.23
G76 23-ene-20 MARIO CRUZ GONZALEZ Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 76,447.23
G77 23-ene-20 | LISANDRO URIEL MORA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 79,047.23
G78 23-ene-20 ANTONIO PASCUAL Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 83,447.23
G79 23-ene-20 FELICITAS SOTO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 86,947.23
G80 23-ene-20 PEDRO ALEJANDRO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 90,447.23
G81 23-ene-20 ALEJANDRA GUTIERREZ Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 93,947.23
G82 23-ene-20 EMILIANO LOZA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 97,447.23
G117 29-ene-20 | RICARDO GONZALEZ Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 100,947.23
G138 31-ene-20 MARIA ANTONIA CORTEZ Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 102,447.23
G2 31-ene-20 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ Otros OFICIO 2,800.00 0.00 105,247.23

ENERO 105,247.23 0.00 $105,247.23




